|E§ ’ BUCHANAN RUBBER LTD.

WATER DISCHARGE

GREEN LAYFLAT

Application
Cover
Reinforcement
Tube
Temperature

Nom. I.D
1-1/2"
o
3
4"

6"

: Heavy duty layflat hose for portable pump and irrigation use.
: Green PVC impregnation.

: Woven high tensile synthetic yarns.
: Green heavy PVC impregnation.
:-10C to +60C(15F to +140F)

Nom. O.D PSI
1.75" 85
2.13" 80
3.13" 75
4.14" 75
6.28" 60

Cut Lengths : Plus 10%

Standard Lengths :
Recommended Couplings :

Weight (Ibs) Std Pack Qty

0.17
0.23
0.38
0.53
1.00

Multiples of 50' up to 300' maximum
Cam and groove or short shank

300'
300
300'
300'
300'

Part #
GRLAY-150
GRLAY-200
GRLAY-300
GRLAY-400
GRLAY-600

Phone: 1-888-775-HOSE (4673)

Fax: 1-888-990-HOSE (4673)

www.buchananrubber.com




